OCTA Board of Directors

Position Name Building Phone # email
President Carrie Patane OHS 341-2202 315-374-8111 cpatane
1st VP - Grievance Kim LeRoy MIN 341-2641 315-591-5605 kleroy
2nd VP - Negotiations Jessica Burridge KPS  341-2500 518-461-4188 iburridg
3rd VP - PR Dan Rose OMS 341-2300 315-254-5657 drose
4th VP - Political Action Jennifer Cahill FLs 341-2700 315-342-0891 Jeahill
Treasurer Mike Patane OMS 341-2300 315-343-3926 mpatane
Secretary Michelle McManus FL5 341-2700 315-529-1049 mmemanu2

Building Officers and Representatives 2022-2024

OHS 315-341-2202 FLS 315-341-2700
Gina Lorio Pres giorio Michaela Kearns  Pres mkearns
Heather Sugar Pres hsugar Amy Armet VP aarmet
Robert Dumas VP rdumas Fred Donabella fdanabel
Kathy Audlin kaudlin Lisa Edwards ledwards
Lindsay Brown Ibrown23 Amy Purce apurce
Gloria Canale-Giberson gcanale
Sarah Kimak skimak
Kaylee Morse kmorse FPS 315-341-2400
Amy Orr aorr Erin Wilder Pres ewilder
Tami Gills tgills Julie Tuboline VP itubolin
Jenn Smith jsmith3 Holly Allen hallen
Emily Szatanek eszatane Cari Joyce cjoyce?
Sarah Williams swillia2 Laurie Kelly lkelly

leresa Lee tlee
OMS 315-341-2300

MIN 315-341-2600
MaryAlice Brennan Pres mbrennan Crystal Mason Pres cmason
Jeff Brown Pres ibrown Amy Sullivan Pres asulliva
Elise Davis edavis Keri Hunter V. Pres khunter
Peg Holt mholt Don Fronk dfronk
Sally Kingsbury skingsbu Carol Janice cianice
Kewvin Morgan kmaorgan Sandy Kunzwiler skunzwil
Chad Platten cplatten Rayna Mills riills2
Susan Roik sroik Jenn Szkotak iszkotak
Maureen Wallace mwallace Stacie Waterhouse sroberts
KPS 315-341-2500 CER 315-341-2800
Mary Lynne Maxwell Pres mmaxwel| Terri Stacy Pres teullens
Hope Mazuroski Pres hmazuros Teddy Beers VP theers
Robin Tryon riryon Holly Babcock hbabcock
Kristyn Frost kfrost Molly Clark mclark2
Shannen Kane skane Ann Jadus ajodus
Sandy Scaccia sscaccia
Caraolyn Slobodian cslobodi

Sub President- Ed Stacy

sub.octa®gmail com

September, December, March and May Meeting Rep Assembly attends. All others OCTA Building
Presidents, Vice Presidents and BOD Attend.




